Church Services

Wednesday 22 January Said Mass 9.30am
Saturday 25 Jan Private Prayer ©
Feast Day: The Conversion of St Paul
Sunday 26 Jan Parish Mass 10am
Wednesday 29 Jan Said Mass 9.30am
Sunday 02 February Candlemas 10am

Traditional Mass - with a child friendly talk €
Candlemas followed by light refreshments
In, our Church Hall

Evensong 4pm
I-vensong will be followed by Cheese & Wine
In, The Narthex

Wednesday 05 Feb Said Mass 9.30am
Saturday 08 Feb Rugby Parking
I'ngland v France Kick Off 4.45pm
Sunday 09 Feb Parish Mass 10am
Wednesday 12 Feb Said Mass 9.30am
Sunday 16 Feb Parish Mass 9.30am

Traditional Mass - with a Sunday School ©
Families always welcome

Wednesday 19 Feb Said Mass 11.30am
Father Simon Douglas Lane Visiting Priest

Senior Citizens’ Lunch Club ~ Church Hall 1230
Book via Parish Office - or sign up in church






